
Day Holiday Holiday Date (Observed) Amended Day
Thursday Thanksgiving 11/28/24 Friday, 11/29/24

Wednesday Christmas Day 12/25/24 Thursday, 12/26/24
Wednesday New Year's Day 01/01/25 Thursday, 01/02/25

Thursday Juneteenth 06/19/25 Friday, 06/20/25
Friday Independence Day 07/04/25 Monday, 07/07/25

Tuesday Veteran's Day 11/11/25 Wednesday, 11/12/25
Thursday Thanksgiving 11/27/25 Friday, 11/28/25
Thursday Christmas Day 12/25/25 Friday, 12/26/25
Thursday New Year's Day 01/01/26 Friday, 01/02/26

* Thursday, 11/28/24 will be picked up Friday, 11/29/24.
* Friday, 11/29/24 will be picked up Monday, 12/02/24.

* Wednesday, 12/25/24 will be picked up Thursday, 12/26/24.
* Thursday, 12/26/24 will be picked up Friday, 12/27/24.
* Friday, 12/27/24 will be picked up Monday, 12/30/24.

* Wednesday, 1/01/25 will be picked up Thursday, 1/02/25.
* Thursday, 1/02/25 will be picked up Friday, 1/03/25.
* Friday, 1/03/25 will be picked up Monday, 1/06/25.

* Thursday, 6/19/25 will be picked up Friday, 6/20/25.
* Friday, 6/20/25 will be picked up Monday, 6/23/25.

* Friday, 7/04/25 will be picked up Monday, 7/07/25.

* Tuesday, 11/11/25 will be picked up Wednesday, 11/12/25.
* Wednesday, 11/12/25 will be picked up Thursday, 11/13/25.
* Thursday, 11/13/25 will be picked up Friday, 11/14/25.
* Friday, 11/14/25 will be picked up Monday, 11/17/25.

* Thursday, 11/27/25 will be picked up Friday, 11/28/25.
* Friday, 11/28/25 will be picked up Monday, 12/01/25.

* Thursday, 12/25/25 will be picked up Friday, 12/26/25.
* Friday, 12/26/25 will be picked up Monday, 12/29/25.

* Thursday, 1/01/26 will be picked up Friday, 1/02/26.
* Friday, 1/02/25 will be picked up Monday, 1/05/26.

Amended Curbside Trash/Recycling Pickup Days for Future Holidays


